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Marchio
AMC
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
OPEL

226+2

Riferimento
DA741
96181263
96 181 263
96181263
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FA2239

Filtri Aria

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio
ALCO FILTER
AMC

ASHIKA
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMSI
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
FIAMM
FILTRON
FRAM

GUD

IPS Parts
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAISHIN
KNECHT

MAHLE ORIGINAL

MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MRT Engines

AIR FILTER CHEVROLET,
DAEWOO

Disponibile
8050141083426
39

202

242

Cartuccia filtro

Riferimento
MD9670
DA741
2003387
ADG02220
1457433962
FA2239
CAF100683P
U683
MA1310
AF0328
A140018
PA7242
AP082/2
CA5945
AG932
IFA3387
FA-387S
20387
A10002

LX 829
LX829

C 2537/1
C2537/1
AR5945PMJ


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MULLER FILTER PA3145

NIPPARTS J1320903
OPEN PARTS EAF3390.10
PURFLUX A1367
SIGMAUTO AA2239
SOFIMA S3103A
TECNECO FILTERS AR5945PMJ
UFI 3010300
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